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MUNSTER

ENERGY

No. Rider

15 William Dunlop
9 Dean Harrison
4 lan Hutchinson
3 James Hillier

10 Peter Hickman
1 Lee Johnston

8 Gary Johnson

6 Michael Dunlop
19 James Cowton
7 Conor Cummins
18 Martin Jessopp
14 Dan Kneen

30 Sam West

5 Joshua Brookes
22 Horst Saiger

13 Jamie Coward
2 Bruce Anstey

29 Guy Martin

38 Craig Neve

20 Daniel Cooper
21 Dan Stewart

39 Andrew Dudgeon
83 Adam Mclean*

23 Ivan Lintin
36 Daley Mathison
37 Michael Sweeney

32 Tom Weeden
25 Daniel Hegarty
28 Robert Wilson
48 Matthew Rees

31 Dominic Herbertson

41 Joe Akroyd

17 Steve Mercer

27 Michal Dokoupil
82 Paul Jordan*

45 Brian McCormack
34 Kamil Holan

62 Julian Trummer
64 Timothee Monot
44 Mark Parrett

84 Joey Thompson*
61 Gavin Lupton
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Machine/Entrant
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Triumph
Honda
Triumph
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Triumph
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda

. 6 Bennetts

auANTUM

RL
360

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

LapTime

18:04.049
18:04.990
18:09.667
18:11.648
18:14.481
18:20.993
18:21.282
18:21.386
18:23.627
18:31.613
18:32.862
18:34.902
18:36.183
18:37.583
18:38.065
18:40.016
18:40.508
18:40.704
18:41.459
18:43.032
18:44.686
18:44.688
18:47.216
18:48.614
18:51.277
18:55.481
18:57.735
19:00.106
19:01.971
19:06.238
19:06.447
19:06.579
19:07.058
19:09.260
19:10.659
19:11.161
19:14.683
19:15.379
19:16.388
19:17.073
19:18.085
19:19.899

SES" @ susaru [IOT ofer o

beyond frontiers

Speed

125.297
125.188
124.651
124.425
124.103
123.369
123.336
123.325
123.074
122.190
122.053
121.830
121.690
121.537
121.485
121.273
121.220
121.199
121.117
120.948
120.770
120.769
120.499
120.349
120.066
119.622
119.385
119.136
118.942
118.499
118.477
118.464
118.414
118.187
118.044
117.992
117.632
117.561
117.459
117.389
117.287
117.103

27TH MAY - 9TH JUNE 2017

Monster Supersport Qualifying - All Sessions

Run

Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Friday, 2 June (Supersport)
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Friday, 2 June (Supersport)
Friday, 2 June (Supersport)
Friday, 2 June (Supersport)
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Friday, 2 June (Supersport)
Friday, 2 June (Supersport)
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Friday, 2 June (Supersport)
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Friday, 2 June (Supersport)
Friday, 2 June (Supersport)
Friday, 2 June (Supersport)
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Friday, 2 June (Supersport)
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo
Saturday, 3 June (Superspo

o

Subclass

Qualified
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
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MOPNSTER ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

ENERGY

27TH MAY - 9TH JUNE 2017

Monster Supersport Qualifying - All Sessions

Pos No. Rider Machine/Entrant LapTime  Speed Run Subclass Qualified
43 73 Philip Crowe Suzuki 19:22.374 116.854 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
44 51 Julien Toniutti Yamaha 19:23.823 116.708 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
45 43 Davy Morgan Yamaha 19:23.978 116.693 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
46 47 Rob Hodson Triumph 19:25.772 116.513 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
47 59 Xavier Denis Honda 19:26.077 116.483 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
48 54 Adrian Harrison Triumph 19:27.237 116.367 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
49 71 Mark Goodings Kawasaki 19:28.480 116.243 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
50 60 David Hewson Kawasaki 19:29.067 116.185 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
51 79 Josh Daley Kawasaki 19:30.428 116.050 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
52 33 lan Pattinson Yamaha 19:31.970 115.897 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
53 70 Karl Foster Kawasaki 19:32.210 115.873 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
54 42 Jim Hodson Yamaha 19:33.731 115.723 Friday, 2 June (Supersport) Yes*
55 75 Jamie Hodson Yamaha 19:38.277 115.277 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
56 68 Ben Rea Suzuki 19:42.515 114.864 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
57 35 David Sellers Suzuki 19:43.088 114.808 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
58 85 Mark Purslow TBC 19:43.106 114.806 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
59 66 Eric Wilson Honda 19:43.434 114.774 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
60 58 Davey Lambert Kawasaki 19:45.702 114.555 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
61 65 Anthony Redmond Yamaha 19:45.890 114.537 Tuesday, 30 May (Supersp Yes*
62 81 Masayuki Yamanaka Honda 19:49.959 114.145 Friday, 2 June (Supersport) Yes*
63 7 Callum Laidlaw Yamaha 19:51.114 114.034 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
64 72 Chris Petty Yamaha 19:56.398 113.531 Tuesday, 30 May (Supersp Yes*
65 69 Frank Gallagher Triumph 19:58.238 113.356 Friday, 2 June (Supersport) Yes*
66 63 Paul Smyth Yamaha 19:58.295 113.351 Friday, 2 June (Supersport) Yes*
67 50 George Spence Suzuki 20:12.654 112.009 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
68 80 David Madsen-Mygd  Kawasaki 20:25.859 110.802 Saturday, 3 June (Superspo Yes*
69 56 Richard Wilson Honda 20:50.282 108.638 Tuesday, 30 May (Supersp
70 55 Michael Russell Kawsaki 21:11.983 106.784 Wednesday, 31 May (Super
0
*Qualified status may change 0

PROVISIONAL RESULTS
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