

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES FUELLED BY MONSTER ENERGY

27TH MAY - 9TH JUNE 2017

Monster Supersport Qualifying - All Sessions

Pos	No.	Rider	Machine/Entrant	LapTime	Speed	Run	Subclass	Qualified
1	15	William Dunlop	Yamaha	18:04.049	125.297	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo	Cabolaco	Yes*
2	9	Dean Harrison	Kawasaki	18:04.990	125.188	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
3	4	lan Hutchinson	Yamaha	18:09.667	124.651	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
4	3	James Hillier	Kawasaki	18:11.648	124.425	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
5	10	Peter Hickman	Triumph	18:14.481	124.103	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
6	1	Lee Johnston	Honda	18:20.993	123.369	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
7	8	Gary Johnson	Triumph	18:21.282	123.336	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
8	6	Michael Dunlop	Yamaha	18:21.386	123.325	Friday, 2 June (Supersport)		Yes*
9	19	James Cowton	Kawasaki	18:23.627	123.074	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
10	7	Conor Cummins	Honda	18:31.613	122.190	Friday, 2 June (Supersport)		Yes*
11	18	Martin Jessopp	Triumph	18:32.862	122.053	Friday, 2 June (Supersport)		Yes*
12	14	Dan Kneen	Honda	18:34.902	121.830	Friday, 2 June (Supersport)		Yes*
13	30	Sam West	Kawasaki	18:36.183	121.690	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
14	5	Joshua Brookes	Honda	18:37.583	121.537	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
15	22	Horst Saiger	Kawasaki	18:38.065	121.485	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
16	13	Jamie Coward	Honda	18:40.016	121.273	Friday, 2 June (Supersport)		Yes*
17	2	Bruce Anstey	Honda	18:40.508	121.220	Friday, 2 June (Supersport)		Yes*
18	29	Guy Martin	Honda	18:40.704	121.199	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
19	38	Craig Neve	Kawasaki	18:41.459	121.117	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
20	20	Daniel Cooper	Honda	18:43.032	120.948	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
21	21	Dan Stewart	Honda	18:44.686	120.770	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
22	39	Andrew Dudgeon	Suzuki	18:44.688	120.769	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
23	83	Adam Mclean*	Kawasaki	18:47.216	120.499	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
24	23	Ivan Lintin	Kawasaki	18:48.614	120.349	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
25	36	Daley Mathison	Suzuki	18:51.277	120.066	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
26	37	Michael Sweeney	Yamaha	18:55.481	119.622	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
27	32	Tom Weeden	Honda	18:57.735	119.385	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
28	25	Daniel Hegarty	Honda	19:00.106	119.136	Friday, 2 June (Supersport)		Yes*
29	28	Robert Wilson	Yamaha	19:01.971	118.942	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
30	48	Matthew Rees	Kawasaki	19:06.238	118.499	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
31	31	Dominic Herbertson	Kawasaki	19:06.447	118.477	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
32	41	Joe Akroyd	Suzuki	19:06.579	118.464	Friday, 2 June (Supersport)		Yes*
33	17	Steve Mercer	Kawasaki	19:07.058	118.414	Friday, 2 June (Supersport)		Yes*
34	27	Michal Dokoupil	Yamaha	19:09.260	118.187	Friday, 2 June (Supersport)		Yes*
35	82	Paul Jordan*	Kawasaki	19:10.659	118.044	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
36	45	Brian McCormack	Yamaha	19:11.161	117.992	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
37	34	Kamil Holan	Yamaha	19:14.683	117.632	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
38	62	Julian Trummer	Honda	19:15.379	117.561	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
39	64	Timothee Monot	Honda	19:16.388	117.459	Friday, 2 June (Supersport)		Yes*
40	44	Mark Parrett	Yamaha	19:17.073	117.389	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
41	84	Joey Thompson*	Kawasaki	19:18.085	117.287	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
www.iomtt.com	61	Gavin Lupton	Honda	19:19.899	117.103	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*

Sat Jun 3 18:18:32 2017





ISLE OF MAN TT RACES FUELLED BY MONSTER ENERGY

27TH MAY - 9TH JUNE 2017

Monster Supersport Qualifying - All Sessions

Pos	No.	Rider	Machine/Entrant	LapTime	Speed	Run	Subclass	Qualified
43	73	Philip Crowe	Suzuki	19:22.374	116.854	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
44	51	Julien Toniutti	Yamaha	19:23.823	116.708	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
45	43	Davy Morgan	Yamaha	19:23.978	116.693	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
46	47	Rob Hodson	Triumph	19:25.772	116.513	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
47	59	Xavier Denis	Honda	19:26.077	116.483	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
48	54	Adrian Harrison	Triumph	19:27.237	116.367	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
49	71	Mark Goodings	Kawasaki	19:28.480	116.243	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
50	60	David Hewson	Kawasaki	19:29.067	116.185	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
51	79	Josh Daley	Kawasaki	19:30.428	116.050	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
52	33	lan Pattinson	Yamaha	19:31.970	115.897	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
53	70	Karl Foster	Kawasaki	19:32.210	115.873	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
54	42	Jim Hodson	Yamaha	19:33.731	115.723	Friday, 2 June (Supersport)		Yes*
55	75	Jamie Hodson	Yamaha	19:38.277	115.277	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
56	68	Ben Rea	Suzuki	19:42.515	114.864	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
57	35	David Sellers	Suzuki	19:43.088	114.808	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
58	85	Mark Purslow	ТВС	19:43.106	114.806	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
59	66	Eric Wilson	Honda	19:43.434	114.774	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
60	58	Davey Lambert	Kawasaki	19:45.702	114.555	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
61	65	Anthony Redmond	Yamaha	19:45.890	114.537	Tuesday, 30 May (Supersp		Yes*
62	81	Masayuki Yamanaka	Honda	19:49.959	114.145	Friday, 2 June (Supersport)		Yes*
63	77	Callum Laidlaw	Yamaha	19:51.114	114.034	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
64	72	Chris Petty	Yamaha	19:56.398	113.531	Tuesday, 30 May (Supersp		Yes*
65	69	Frank Gallagher	Triumph	19:58.238	113.356	Friday, 2 June (Supersport)		Yes*
66	63	Paul Smyth	Yamaha	19:58.295	113.351	Friday, 2 June (Supersport)		Yes*
67	50	George Spence	Suzuki	20:12.654	112.009	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
68	80	David Madsen-Mygd	Kawasaki	20:25.859	110.802	Saturday, 3 June (Superspo		Yes*
69	56	Richard Wilson	Honda	20:50.282	108.638	Tuesday, 30 May (Supersp		
70	55	Michael Russell	Kawsaki	21:11.983	106.784	Wednesday, 31 May (Super		
					0			

*Qualified status may change

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

0

Sat Jun 3 18:18:32 2017

Page 2 of 2